FAST-PS – User’s Manual
1
FAST-PS
Current- and
Voltage-Controlled Bipolar
Digital Power Supply Series
User’s Manual
All Rights Reserved

FAST-PS – User’s Manual
2
This product is & compliant.
 CAEN ELS s.r.l.
Via Karl Ludwig Von Bruck 32– 34144 Trieste (TS)
Italy
Mail: info@caenels.com
Web: www.caenels.com
FAST-PS – User’s Manual
3
 User Manual – Models – Options – Custom Models
This manual covers the following standard Power Supplies models:
Model Ordering code
FAST-PS 0520-100 FASTPS052001
FAST-PS 0540-200 FASTPS054002
FAST-PS 0580-400 FASTPS058004
FAST-PS 1020-200 FASTPS102002
FAST-PS 1040-400 FASTPS104004
FAST-PS 2020-400 FASTPS202004
FAST-PS 2040-400 FASTPS204004
FAST-PS 3020-600 FASTPS302006
Custom Models
FAST-PS-C001 2516-400 FASTPSC00001
The FAST-PS can be equipped with the following options:
Option Ordering code
FAST-PS HS: High Stability Option with
Embedded 0-FLUCS DCCT